
510 City-County Building
414 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15219
City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12017-2085

Status:Type: Proclamation Adopted

File created: In control:11/6/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/6/2017 11/6/2017

Enactment date: 11/6/2017 669Enactment #:

11/6/2017Effective date:

Title: NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby
commend Carnegie Mellon University for its contributions to innovation, technology, and the arts and
for enhancing Pittsburgh’s vibrancy and advancing our city’s technological and cultural renaissance
and celebrates the university’s 50th anniversary.

Sponsors: Dan Gilman, All Members

Indexes: PROCLAMATION - MR. GILMAN

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council11/6/2017 1 Pass
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